
MESHAHNYE 

SEPTEMBER 13-30, 2018

THEATER FOR THE NEW CITY
155 First Avenue (Between 10th & 9th Street), New York 

More info: www.doubledeckerproductions.org

DIRECTED BY
 JENNY STERLIN

WRITTEN BY 
MAXIM GORKY

NEW TRANSLATION BY  
LEONID GRINBERG AND JENNY STERLIN

МЕЩАН Е

John Lenartz *
Isabella Knight *
Aaron Wright *

Ninoshka De Leon Gill 
Zenon Zeleniuch*

Fede Rangel 
Kelli Maguire *
Leo Grinberg*
Annie Nelson*

Thomas Burns Scully
Kassandra Perez
Kenneth Cavett*

Stage Manager: 
Alex Duncker 

General Manager: 
Laurie Prose

Preview: 
Sep. 12  Wed.  8.00     
Opening Night:
Sep. 13  Thurs. 8.00     
Sep. 14   Fri.     8.00 
Sep. 15  Sat.   8.00
Sep. 16 Sun.  3.00
Sep. 17 Mon. 8.00     
Sep. 20 Thurs. 8.00

Sep.  21 Fri.    8.00
Sep. 22 Sat.   8.00
Sep. 23 Sun. 3.00
Sep. 24 Mon. 8.00    
Sep. 26  Wed.  8.00
Sep. 27 Thurs. 8.00
Sep. 28 Fri.     8.00
Sep. 29  Sat.   8.00
Sep. 30  Sun.  3.00

*These actors are appearing courtesy of Actors’ Equity Association

     FEATURING   PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE


